
Season Pass Target Benefits
Season Pass Holder Benefit

Normal ⇒ Discounted Price
Other Benefits Remarks

●All Day Season Pass（General/Elementary/High School Period:  Ski Area Opening Date ~ 3/31

　 /University・Technical College/Senior/Grand Senior Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

937 Jozankei, Minami-ku, Sapporo 　/Weekday） ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：011-598-4511 ※A deposit of 500 yen per person is required when purchasing a lift ticket.

https://www.sapporo-kokusai.jp ※The deposit will be refunded at the ticket office or at the automated checkout machine.

【1 Day Pass】12/13～4/5 No Special Benefits

●Season Pass (Adult/Senior/Youth/Child) Adult \8,800→\5,600 Only the person is eligible for discount

128-1 Tokiwa, Akaigawa-mura, Yoichi-gun Senior・Youth \7,700→\5,600

TEL：0135-34-7171 Child \4,800→\3,400 Applicable period: December 13, 2025 to April 5, 2026

https://www.kiroro.co.jp * Adult (19-64 years old) Senior (65 years old-) Youth (13-18 years old) Child (6 to 12 years old)

【1 Day Pass】 Period: 12/13　~ 4/5

●Season Pass (Adult/Senior/Youth/Children) Adult \5,500⇒\4,500 Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

1-chome Asarigawa Onsen, Otaru-shi Senior \4,600⇒\3,600 ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0134-54-0101 ※May not be available during special events such as competitions.

http://asari-ski.com ※Senior Citizens are from 60 years of age. (Age confirmation required)

Period: Ski Area Opening Date ～ 3/15

●Season Pass Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

1991, Moiwaiwa, Minami-ku, Sapporo ●Night Ski Season Pass 

TEL　050-3662-8715 ●coach season ticket ※Season Pass owner should be present

https://sapporo-moiwa.jp/ ※Business period may change depends on snow condition

Period: Ski Area Opening Date ～ 3/16

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

Otaru City Mogami 2-chome 16-15 ●Tenguyama Season Pass ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0134-33-7381 ※Refunds are not possible when the lift is closed.

https://tenguyama.ckk.chuo-bus.co.jp/

●All Day Season Pass Period: Ski Area Opening Date ～ 3/31

●Night Time Season Pass Present your Season Pass at the 1F office window in the Core House.

Sapporo City Fujino Outdoor Sports Exchange Facility ●Late Season Pass ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：011-591-8111 ※A deposit of 500 yen per person is required when purchasing a lift ticket.

http://www.fujino-yagai-sports.jp ※The deposit will be refunded at the ticket office or at the automated checkout machine.

Period: Mid-December～3/29

●All Day Season Pass (Adult/Senior/High School/Children) Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

357 Haruka-cho, Otaru-shi ●Late Season Pass (Adult/Senior/High School/Children) ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0134-62-2228 ●Spring Season Pass  (Adult/Senior/High School/Children)

https://onze.jp/

Period: 1/1～2/28

●Season Pass (Adult/Children/Senior) Please present your Season Passes to the Center House Ticket Counter

82-4 Nibetsu, Kitahiroshima City

TEL:011-376-2611 ※Season Pass owner should be present

http://www.dynasty-resort.jp/ ※Cannot be combined with other special coupons and/or tickets.

●Season Pass

9-1, Niseko Hirafu 1-jo 2-chome, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-gun　/　328-36 Iwaobetsu, Kutchan-cho, Abuta-Gun

TEL：0136-22-0109　/　0136-21-6655 ●Night time Season Pass 　　　【Niseko Area (4 Companies)】

www.grand-hirafu.jp　/　https://hanazononiseko.com/ja/ ※All Season Passes has a picture attached to it and contains an IC

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

485 Niseko, Niseko-cho, Abuta-gun ●Season Pass

TEL：0136-58-2080 ※Season Pass owner should be present

https://annupuri.info

Higashiyama Onsen, Niseko-cho, Abuta-gun ●Season Pass

TEL：0136-44-2211

www.niseko-village.com/ja

Period: 11/29～4/5

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

448 Niseko, Niseko-cho, Abuta-gun ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0136-59-2511

http://niseko-moiwa.jp/

Period: Ski Area Opening Date～3/22

●All Day Season Pass (General/Senior High/Junior High & below) Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

1 224 Kagawa-cho, Muroran ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0143-43-5600

http://www.muroran-resort.sakura.ne.jp/

Period:Opening~3/22

●All-day Season Pass(Adult/Children/Senior) Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

Imakanecho character Mirikawa 205-1 Target: Season tickets for ski resorts other than this one ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0137-83-7111

https://www.kurplazapirika.net/

Period: Opening～3/20

【1 Day Pass】 Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

27 Karurusu, Noboribetsu ●Season Pass Adult (19 and over) ※ ID check of season pass owner will be required.

TEL：0143-84-2872 \3,800⇒\3,200

https://sanlaiva.com/

Period: 12/1～3/31

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

112 Nishioka, Kamu-cho, Asahikawa-shi ●Season Pass (Adult/Senior/Elementary) ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0166-72-2311

https://www.kamui-skilinks.com

Tomamu in Yufutsu-gun Shimukappu Village

TEL：0167-58-1111

http://www.snowtomamu.jp/

●Season Pass（Adult/Junior High/Senior High/Senior/Elementary/Children)

Hokkaidō Furano-shi Nakagoryō ●Season Pass（Night Ski ・ Kitanomine Night Ski）

TEL：0167-22-1111 ※Benefits are available even outside of Furano Ski Resort

http://www.princehotels.co.jp/ski/furano/

Period: 12/30~ 3/8

●Season Pass (Adult/student/Elementary/Senior) Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

441-1 Hidakacho Tomioka ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：01457-6-3667 Pre-school-level children are free of charge (guardian required)

http://www.town.hidaka.hokkaido.jp/site/ski/

●Season Pass

（Adult/Senior)

Nayoro City Nisshin

TEL：01654-2-2131

http://www.nayoro.co.jp/piyashiri/top/

12x Pass・1 Day Pass Period: Start of Season ~ 3/23

●Season Pass (Adult/Children) 4-Hour Pass・Night Time Pass Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

Hifucho Kita 7 Line 17 ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0166-85-3056

http://www.town.pippu.hokkaido.jp/ski/top.html

●Season Pass (Adult/Children/Senior) Period: Mid-December (Opening) ~ Mid-March (Until Closing)

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

Higashikawacho Nishi 5 44 North ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0166-82-5001

https://www.canmore-ski.jp/

2-4　Suehiro Yubari City

TEL：0123-57-7766

https://yubari-resort.co.jp

Period: Mid December ~ Late March

●Season Pass Present your season ticket at the ticket office.

Bancho, Higashi-Biei-cho, Biei-shi ※Season Pass owner should be present

TEL：0126-68-8216

https://bibaiski.jp/

【 1 Day Pass 】

Adult　\7,000 ⇒ \5,000

410 Bankei, Chuo-ku, Sapporo City, Hokkaido Child　\5,000 ⇒ \3,500

TEL：011-641-0071  【 Night time Pass 】(4pm-9pm)

https://www.bankei.co.jp/home-english/ Combined ticket ¥2,000 ⇒ ¥1,600

   【1DayPass】

Adult　\9,700  ⇒\7,000

（Sale Period 12/13～3/23 ）

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

Only the person is eligible for discount

No Special Benefits

Period:Opening ～ 3/31

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

Period: 12/13 ~ 4/5

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

※IC card deposit of 500 yen is required separately. (Refund on return)

※The period depends on the snow condition (snowfall and melting of snow)

＊A deposit of \500 for the IC Card will be required separately upon payment.

(Deposit refundable upon IC card return)

※A \500 deposit is required when getting a lift pass.

Deposit will be refunded upon lift pass return)

Period：12/21～3/31

Present your Season Pass to the ticket & information counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

※Discount is only for the Season Pass owner

※Children in pre-school level are free of charge.

Please see ticket & information counter for more information.

Period: 11/29～5/6

"Children in Elementary level are free of charge

Please see ticket counter for more information."

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

Period: Start of Season ~ 3/22

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

Free for Junior Student or below

※A deposit of \500 for the IC Card will be required to be paid separately upon payment.

(Deposit will be refunded after returning the IC Card)

Period:12/6～3/29

Please present your season pass to the ticket counter.

※Season Pass owner should be present

【1 Day Pass】

Adult \4,200 ⇒ \3,600

Senior￥2,800⇒￥2,300

【Night Time Ticket】

Adult \1,300 ⇒ \1,100

Senior￥900⇒￥800

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

\200 Discount for the

above passes

【1 Day Pass】

Adult \3,000 ⇒ \2,800

Children・Senior \2,500 ⇒ \2,300

※Children = Elementary level & below

※Senior = 65 yrs. Old & up

【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\6,000 ⇒\ 4,200

Children　\3,000 ⇒\2,100

Senior・Youth　\5,100⇒\3,500

【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\2,700 ⇒ \2,100

Children \1,600 ⇒ \1,250

【4-Hour Pass】

Adult　\2,000 ⇒ \1,600

Children \1,200 ⇒ \1,000

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

Special Benefits Unavailable

Hotspring 「Ikoi no yuyado IROHA」Discount（During the Season）

Adult：\2,000 ⇒ \1,800

※There are limit

　※Discount is exclusive during the winter season.

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

●If you present your daytime lift ticket at the hotel front desk, you will receive

a 100 yen discount on the hot spring bathing fee( Limited to the day) .

Hot springs fee: Adults: 550 yen⇒450yen, elementary school students: 200

yen⇒100yen

*Adults pay the adult rate for junior high school students and above.

Hot springs opening hours: 12:00~22:00

No Special Benefits

No other Benefits

【1 Day Pass】

Adult￥6,000 ⇒￥5,500

【1 Day Pass】

￥500　off

【4-Hour Pass】

Adult　\3,500 ⇒ \3,300

※Only pair lifts are available

                【1 Day Pass】

・Adult　　　    \3,300 ⇒ \2.800

・Junior High  \2,600⇒ \2,200 　　　　　　　　　　 ・

Elementary　\2,6000 ⇒ \2,200

【1 Day Pass】

Adult￥5,000⇒\3,600

Senior ・ High School￥4,200⇒\3,000

Children￥3,300⇒\2,200

【8-Hour Pass】

Adult　\2,900 ⇒ \2,100

Children　\2,100 ⇒ \1,600

 【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\11,000  ⇒ \8,250

　Sale Period：December 13 ~ March 22

   【1Day Pass】

Adult　\7,000⇒ \5,300

【4-Hour Pass】

Adult　\1,600 ⇒ \1,200

 

【Night Time Ticket】

（17:00～22:00）

Adult　\1,300 ⇒ \1,200

[Daytime ticket (9:00-16:00)]

Adults: 4,400 yen ⇒ 3,520 yen

Seniors and junior/senior high school students: 2,800 yen ⇒ 2,240 yen

Elementary school students: 2,000 yen ⇒ 1,600 yen

Lift ticket categories: "Adults", "Seniors (over 60 years old) and

junior/senior high school students", "Elementary school students"

【1 Day Pass】

Adult \5,300 ⇒ \5,200

Senior　\4,500 ⇒ \4,400

Elemetary \1,800 ⇒ \1,600

【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\8,000 ⇒ \6,500

Elementary \6,000 ⇒\4,900

【1 Day Pass】12/6～3/22

Adult ￥8,000 ⇒￥6,600

【1 Day Pass】11/29～12/5・3/23～5/6

Adult ￥6,500 ⇒￥5,500
Except for Furano Ski Resort Season Passes

【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\4,000⇒ \3,000

Elementary \2,500 ⇒　\1,500

No Special Benefits

No Special Benefits

4) Using your membership card, you can purchase a lift ticket at the same ski resort, once a day. Purchasing more than once, reselling or loaning to a third party is prohibited. All benefits will be invalidated once this rule is violated.

5) It is still possible to avail your membership's benefits in other ski resorts even after your card issuer's business period ends. For more information, please contact the ski resort which issued your Season Pass (Membership Card) & the ski resort of your chosen destination.
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No other Benefits

3) Membership Benefits and/or Discounts may not be available on Special Business Days and/or time determined by the Ski Resorts. For more information, please contact each Ski Resort. Always remember to always follow the rules and culture of every ski resort and have fun!
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Sapporo Kokusai

Kiroro Snow World

Asarigawa Onsen Ski Resort

Sapporo Moiwayama Ski Area

Otaru Tenguyama Ski Resort

Fu's Snow Area

SNOW CRUISE ONZE

Dynasty Ski Resort

Niseko Tokyu Grand HIRAFU / Niseko HANAZONO Resort

Niseko Annupuri

Niseko Village Ski Resort

Nayoro Piyashiri Ski Area

Pippu Ski Area

Canmore Ski Village

Mount Racey Ski Area

Bibai National Ski Resort

Sapporo BANKEI Ski Area

 (Adult/High School/Senior High/Elementary)

(Adult/Elementary/Junior High/Senior High/

Senior/Complimentary)

No Special Benefits

Kitoushi Forest "Kitoron"bathing discount

1-day ticket purchasers (valid only on the day)

　High school students and above receive a ￥200 discount

（￥1000⇒￥800）

　￥100 discount for junior high school students and younger

（￥500⇒￥400）

Special Benefits Unavailable

Hokkaido Ski Season Net Ski Area List　 2025-26　　2025.11.21

Ski Area

[Notes] Only valid for membership cards approved by the issuing Ski Resort. ※Season Passes (Membership Cards) without the Ski Resort's name, number and member's name will be considered invalid.

1) Members can purchase lift tickets at discounted rates in ski resorts which are members of the Hokkaido Ski Season Net association. * Fees, types of lift tickets eligible for discounts, and Periods may vary depending on the facility. Please contact the Ski Resort of your choice for more details.

2) Please present your Membership Card or Season Pass at the ticket counter when making a purchase to avail discount. (For confirmation.)

●Season Pass

(Adult/Junior High/Senior High/Senior/Elementary)

●Season Pass (Adult/Children/Senior・Youth)

（Adult/Elementary/Junior High/Senior High/

University/Ladies/Senior)

●Season Pass (Adult/Child)

              ※ Child ･･･ Under 15 years old

Niseko Moiwa Ski Resort

Dan Para Ski Area (Muroran City)

Imakane Pirika Ski Area

Karurusu Onsen Sanlaiva Ski Area

Kamui Ski Links

Hoshino Resort ・ Tomamu Ski Area

Furano Ski Resort

Hidaka Kokusai Ski Area

●All-day, weekday, Hokkaido residents only all-day

season pass (Adult/High School/Elementary/Senior)

No other Benefits

【1 Day Pass】

Adult　\13,000 ⇒ \7,800

No Special Benefits
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